
St. Patrick Parish Minister Schedule

January 2026

Date Lector EMoC 2nd EMoC Sunday Server

Saturday, January 3, 2026
Monica A. Janice B. Karen T.

Sunday, January 4, 2026
Scott A. Bernie M. Vicki S.

CB:  Joseph B.

BH: Reagan A..

Saturday, January 10, 2026
John E. Peggy W. Cheryl P.

Sunday, January 11, 2026
Jen M. Scott A. Ann T.

CB: Wyatt M. 

BH: Evelyn M.

Saturday, January 17, 2026
Monica A. Janice B. Peggy W.

Sunday, January 18, 2026
Scott A. Art D. Karen T.

CB:  Joey O.    

BH: Jackson B.

Saturday, January 24, 2026
Ann T. Judy C. Karen T.

Sunday, January 25, 2026
Kitty M. Peggy W. Bernie M.

CB: Joseph B.

BH: Ty M. 

Saturday, January 31, 2026
Monica A. Janice B. Cheryl P.

Sunday, February 1, 2026
Jen M. Ann T. Scott A.

CB: Wyatt M.

BH:Theresa M. 

** If you are unable to serve on your schedule day/time, please arrange for a substitute to take your place.


